
Royal Oak Golf Course 
Royal Oak Golf Course 
3417 Don Soper Drive, Royal Oak, Ml 48073 
royaloakgc.com 
248-554-0019

Membership Options 

 NewMember 
Please Check Box 

2026 
Membership Application 

Please circle your selection 

Royal Oak Resident: 
Single 
Family 

Non-Resident: 
Single 
Family 

Royal Oak: 
Business Owner 

Non-Resident: 
League Member 

League Name: 

Before 
2/01/2025 

$40.00 
$55.00 

$60.00 
$75.00 

$45.00 

$40.00 

Before 
4/01/2025 

$45.00 
$60.00 

$65.00 
$80.00 

$50.00 

$45.00 

After 
4/02/2025 

$55.00 
$65.00 

$75.00 
$90.00 

$60.00 

$55.00 

Family Memberships Include: husband, wife, and children 21 and under. 

Contact Information 

Name(s}: _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  

Address: _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  

City: _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  State: _ _ _ _ _ _ _  Zip: _ _ _ _ _  

Phone: _ _  _ Cell: _ _ _ _ _ _ _  

Email: _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  

Return by mail or in person: 

Royal Oak Golf Club 
3417 Don Soper Drive 
Royal Oak, Ml 48073 

Payment Information 

Please make check payable to: 

Royal Oak Golf Club LLC 

Cash or Check Only 

*All league members must turn in applications to their league director. 2025 xmas 

Ryan Dewan
Rectangle




