

NewMember
Please Check Box



Royal Oak Golf Course

Royal Oak Golf Course
3417 Don Soper Drive, Royal Oak, MI 48073
royaloakgc.com
248-554-0019

2026

Membership Application

Membership Options

Please circle your selection

	Before 2/01/2025	Before 4/01/2025	After 4/02/2025
--	---------------------	---------------------	--------------------

Royal Oak Resident:				
	Single Family	\$40.00 \$55.00	\$45.00 \$60.00	\$55.00 \$65.00
Non-Resident:				
	Single Family	\$60.00 \$75.00	\$65.00 \$80.00	\$75.00 \$90.00
Royal Oak:				
	Business Owner	\$45.00	\$50.00	\$60.00
Non-Resident:				
	League Member	\$40.00	\$45.00	\$55.00
League Name:				

Family Memberships Include: husband, wife, and children 21 and under.

Contact Information

Name(s): _____

Address: _____

City: _____ State: _____ Zip: _____

Phone: _____ Cell: _____

Email: _____

Payment Information

Return by mail or in person:

Royal Oak Golf Club
3417 Don Soper Drive
Royal Oak, MI 48073

Please make check payable to:

Royal Oak Golf Club LLC
Cash or Check Only